Calculating Sustainable Yield Worksheet

Name:





Period:
Calculate the sustainable yield from the given data tables using the following formula:

[image: image1.emf]Sustainable Yield = (Total Biomass at t+1)       __ (Total Biomass at t)

(Total Energy at t+1) (Total Energy at t)

 Where t is start, and t +1 is End
	 
	End of Growing Season
	Start of Growing Season
	 
	End of Growing Season
	Start of Growing Season

	Farm
	Biomass
	Energy
	Biomass
	Energy
	Farm
	Biomass
	Energy
	Biomass
	Energy

	1
	3500
	2250
	345
	214
	1
	3495
	2165
	352
	205

	2
	1250
	985
	131
	97
	2
	1135
	784
	109
	74

	3
	4624
	3861
	438
	378
	3
	4586
	3764
	426
	364

	4
	7861
	6859
	764
	689
	4
	7765
	6916
	764
	386

	5
	3946
	3535
	395
	348
	5
	3845
	3467
	393
	343

	6
	5716
	4956
	568
	500
	6
	5679
	5016
	545
	489

	7
	3879
	2956
	356
	295
	7
	3742
	2846
	368
	272

	8
	1679
	1246
	172
	121
	8
	1586
	1137
	165
	106

	9
	2546
	1679
	249
	172
	9
	2437
	1597
	239
	145

	10
	3119
	2645
	323
	265
	10
	3012
	2758
	302
	294


Sustainable yield =




Sustainable yield =

	 
	End of Growing Season
	Start of Growing Season
	 
	End of Growing Season
	Start of Growing Season

	Farm
	Biomass
	Energy
	Biomass
	Energy
	Farm
	Biomass
	Energy
	Biomass
	Energy

	1
	8388
	2103
	829
	214
	1
	8695
	2165
	876
	205

	2
	4935
	949
	491
	97
	2
	4835
	1064
	478
	94

	3
	3535
	764
	349
	76
	3
	3492
	787
	352
	81

	4
	6712
	1865
	673
	154
	4
	6815
	1956
	683
	205

	5
	2645
	679
	267
	89
	5
	2764
	679
	274
	63

	6
	4695
	1135
	472
	123
	6
	4967
	1137
	503
	127

	7
	2961
	764
	298
	74
	7
	3016
	787
	309
	74

	8
	5937
	1534
	594
	167
	8
	6025
	1649
	614
	156

	9
	2416
	629
	243
	59
	9
	2437
	635
	253
	64

	10
	3009
	748
	298
	74
	10
	3067
	768
	297
	71
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	End of Growing Season
	Start of Growing Season
	 
	End of Growing Season
	Start of Growing Season

	Farm
	Biomass
	Energy
	Biomass
	Energy
	Farm
	Biomass
	Energy
	Biomass
	Energy

	1
	68654
	25643
	3465
	2180
	1
	35198
	22304
	3468
	2106

	2
	16534
	9856
	1346
	980
	2
	11249
	7984
	1164
	759

	3
	39468
	38795
	4382
	3679
	3
	45973
	36519
	4237
	3594

	4
	19846
	6859
	7495
	6945
	4
	78495
	69517
	7659
	3948

	5
	34953
	32346
	3945
	3519
	5
	37659
	35628
	3894
	3329

	6
	57316
	49537
	5498
	5167
	6
	57981
	50319
	5649
	4985

	7
	39524
	28647
	3651
	3015
	7
	36985
	28679
	3798
	2676

	8
	17630
	11456
	1849
	1215
	8
	16572
	11346
	1768
	1067

	9
	26495
	17345
	2679
	1689
	9
	26795
	15346
	2495
	1589

	10
	30127
	25634
	3230
	2546
	10
	31059
	29785
	3102
	2858
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	End of Growing Season
	Start of Growing Season
	 
	End of Growing Season
	Start of Growing Season

	Farm
	Biomass
	Energy
	Biomass
	Energy
	Farm
	Biomass
	Energy
	Biomass
	Energy

	1
	83498
	25108
	8356
	2104
	1
	87596
	21986
	8951
	2103

	2
	48756
	9567
	5035
	980
	2
	49637
	10349
	4835
	953

	3
	34985
	7649
	3469
	791
	3
	35168
	7985
	3641
	823

	4
	69485
	19867
	6895
	1683
	4
	67985
	21037
	6984
	2106

	5
	27659
	6895
	2756
	953
	5
	28679
	7305
	2679
	679

	6
	45961
	12035
	4735
	1306
	6
	47985
	12035
	5013
	1356

	7
	30158
	7498
	3015
	759
	7
	31025
	7984
	3467
	759

	8
	58496
	16895
	6379
	1795
	8
	60321
	17653
	6195
	1654

	9
	25498
	6379
	2537
	631
	9
	25679
	6598
	2637
	651

	10
	30167
	7981
	3019
	787
	10
	31027
	7951
	3027
	763
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